COLORMAX
ColorMax Discrete
C o l o r  S e n s o r s
Verify the presence of targets that can be differentiated by color faster and with
greater control. The ColorMaxTM  employs our field-proven, patented technology to
provide an easy-to-use system for measuring color in a wide variety of applications.
Fast response makes the ColorMax suitable for high-speed automation processes
such as printing, packaging and sorting operations.  Accurate color measurement

CM1000-KIT2
Accessories
Ordering Information
NOT INTENDED FOR USE IN
PERSONAL SAFETY APPLICATIONS.
• Exclusive PC-based configuration.
• Operator lockout prevents operators from changing the
   sensor settings in order to avoid reporting manufacturing
   quality issues.
• Software driven control of discrete output logic
Model	            outputs     spot size (mm)
CM1000-1-4	 1	   4
CM1000-4-4	 4	   4
CM1000-7-4	 7	   4
CM1000-1-8	 1	   8
CM1000-4-8	 4	   8
CM1000-7-8	 7	   8
CM1000-7-25	 7	   25